Loyal | 180FC123870A
  Bearing No. 180FC123870A
d 900 mm
D 1230 mm
B 895 mm
C 870 mm
Cu 5850
Fw 990 mm
Cr 28300
C0r 77500
r(min) 7.5
r min. 7.5 mm
Weight 3160 Kg
Da(max) 1194
da(min) 936
r1(min) 7.5
r1 min. 7.5 mm
Da(min) 1154
ra(max) 6
rb(max) 6
Size (mm) 900x1230x895
Width (mm) 895
Bearing No. 180FC123870A
Bearing number 180FC123870A
(Refer.)Mass(kg) 3160
Bore Diameter (mm) 900
Outer Diameter (mm) 1230
Basic dynamic load
rating (C)
26400 kN
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1